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    601     1939776 VICENTE ANNA           * F67  V2F VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    602     389955  LEFEBVRE DOMINIQUE     * M47  V4M VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    603     1066127 BEN DAAS ABDELHAMID    * M64  V2M VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    604     1946308 GLAVIER SANDRINE         F73  V1F VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    605     1265165 LETESSIER FRANCOIS     * M59  V3M VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    606             ROUGETTE ALEXANDRE       M71  V1M NL                          /

    607     1389089 VAN POUCKE MARCEL      * M58  V3M SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

    608             ROUGETTE HELENE          F79  V1F NL                          /

    609             MORE GERARD              M45  V4M PORO AC TOKYO               /

    610             BOISGARD BRIGITTE        F70  V1F NL                          /

    611     1779089 FAYOLLE PASCAL           M70  V1M AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES      I-F/091001 FRA

    612     170122  RAGOT FABIEN             M55  V3M LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL I-F/077146 FRA

    613             JOIRON ARNAUD            M73  V1M NL                          /

    614     2141349 CARTIER CAMILLE        * F92  SEF ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB     I-F/091079 FRA

    615             PICHON GAELLE            F77  V1F ASCE ADP CAP SUD            /

    616             JOUAN NATHALIE           F71  V1F NL                          /

    617             POTTIER YOHANN           M92  SEM UNIVERSCIENCE               /

    618             FOIT MONIKA              F92  SEF UNIVERSCIENCE               /

    619             OUDIN GEORGES            M64  V2M UNIVERSCIENCE               /

    620             PARDON MELANIE           F86  SEF UNIVERSCIENCE               /

    621             DANQUIN CATHERINE        F77  V1F UNIVERSCIENCE               /

    622             SAUREL OLIVIER           M72  V1M UNIVERSCIENCE               /

    623             BONNOT CARINE            F83  SEF SCAP                        /

    624     1089065 LEFEVRE JOELLE         * F60  V2F HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE I-F/091066 FRA

    625     413843  POISSON JEAN-LUC       * M61  V2M ATHLETIC CLUBS 92*       I-F/092132 FRA

    626             COUTURAT FLORENCE        F77  V1F NL                          /

    627             COUTURAT DAVID           M70  V1M NL                          /

    628             BROUCKE THIERRY          M57  V3M NL                          /

    629             ROUSSEAU PATRICIA        F60  V2F NL                          /

    630             CHEVALIER SOPHIE         F84  SEF NL                          /

    631             FONTENOY ALAIN           M64  V2M NL                          /

    632             LAURISSON YVES           M59  V3M NL                          /

    633             FONTENOY EMELINE         F93  SEF NL                          /

    634             DULOUTRE CAROLINE        F73  V1F NL                          /

    635     2164030 DECLAIRIEUX AURORE     * F83  SEF LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL I-F/077146 FRA

    636             CHAMPION OLIVIER         M76  V1M NL                          /

    637             HOUDRY OLIVIER           M74  V1M NL                          /

    638     1652501 HOUDRY FABRICE         * M67  V2M LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL I-F/077146 FRA

    639             KOBISCH ARNAULT          M74  V1M NL                          /

    640             ALBONICO VALENTIN        M92  SEM NL                          /

    641             DELAMALLE HORTENSE       F96  SEF NL                          /

    642             BONNET CEDRIC            M70  V1M NL                          /

    643             COLOMBEL MATHIAS         M76  V1M NL                          /

    644             JEGOU OLIVIER            M67  V2M NL                          /

    645             TOULLEC GAELLE           F76  V1F NL                          /

    647     1618489 PRAGOSA JOAO           * M60  V2M ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN I-F/094078 FRA

    648     581306  LAURENT JOEL             M51  V3M ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN I-F/094078 FRA

    649     1683053 COCHARD OLIVIER        * M69  V2M ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN I-F/094078 FRA

    650     1683105 MOHILA ROGER           * M64  V2M ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN I-F/094078 FRA

    651     570028  BERTHOLOM RENE           M43  V4M US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI I-F/075033 FRA

    652             BONNARD PIERRE           M96  SEM NL                          /

    653             MATHA CYRIL              M73  V1M NL                          /

    654             VIGNE RENAUD             M83  SEM NL                          /

    655             WALDMAN PRUNELLE         F91  SEF NL                          /

    656     1806025 BRAUNE LIONEL            M65  V2M SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

    657     2098675 GUERIN KAREN           * F75  V1F SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

    658     1563168 NARDIN PATRICK         * M59  V3M AS IBM LYON              ARA/069070 FRA

    659             KASPERSKI ALAIN          M93  SEM NL                          /

    660             FICHOU THIERRY           M65  V2M NL                          /

    661             ESNARD VIRGINIE          F76  V1F NL                          /

    662             ADAM LAURINE             F91  SEF NL                          /

    663             RIEU DENIS               M66  V2M NL                          /

    664             CANU MARTINE             F60  V2F NL                          /

    665     472336  BELIER GUY               M57  V3M ASPTT VILLECRESNES       I-F/094086 FRA

    666             LHOMME ARNAUD            M75  V1M NL                          /

    667             MOREL ERIC               M70  V1M NL                          /

    669             PERRIER GABRIELLE        F02  CAF NL                          /
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    670             FOUCHER NATHALIE         F67  V2F NL                          /

    671             PERRIER MICHELE          F69  V2F NL                          /

    672             PINEAU CAMILLE           F87  SEF NL                          /

    673     2134051 CHERON DAVID             M93  SEM PAYS DE NEMOURS RUNNING  I-F/077144 FRA

    674             POTTIER HERUE            M59  V3M NL                          /

    675             GLASBERG LENA            F98  ESF NL                          /

    676             ALLEGRE STEPHANE         M73  V1M NL                          /

    677             RAMEL NATHALIE           F77  V1F NL                          /

    678             BESSON BERNARD           M65  V2M NL                          /

    679             BERNIER CECILE           F94  SEF NL                          /

    680             BESSON HELENE            F64  V2F NL                          /

    681             RATTE GUILLAUME          M77  V1M NL                          /

    682             SANDRI SEBASTIEN         M90  SEM NL                          /

    683             CANTRELLE NOEMIE         F91  SEF NL                          /

    684     2104046 MODOLO FARIDE          * M63  V2M YERRES AC                I-F/091028 FRA

    685     2123774 BIGET ALAIN            * M67  V2M YERRES AC                I-F/091028 FRA

    686             TITEUX ALAIN             M64  V2M US VIGNEUX                  /

    687             CASALS DELPHINE          F71  V1F NL                          /

    688             ESTEVES JULIE            F89  SEF RCC                         /

    689     1974580 KRAWEZYK CHRISTELLE      F74  V1F ASFI VILLEJUIF           I-F/094051 FRA

    690             CHASSEREAU PATRICE       M69  V2M NL                          /

    691             LAMARE FABIENNE          F63  V2F NL                          /

    692             CHASSEREAU THIBAULT      M97  ESM NL                          /

    693             TEBOUL MARIE LAURE       F59  V3F NL                          /

    694             BUTEAU EDWIN             M90  SEM NL                          /

    695             MALDONADO ELODIE         F93  SEF NL                          /

    696             COURTINE THIERRY         M62  V2M NL                          /

    697             HEBERT GREGORY           M77  V1M NL                          /

    698             FLEMIN GUY               M72  V1M NL                          /

    699             BERGMANN JAN             M69  V2M NL                          /

    700     1563173 DIES GREGORY           * M72  V1M AS IBM LYON              ARA/069070 FRA

    701             LODS VERONIQUE           F74  V1F NL                          /

    702             RENARD CORINNE           F70  V1F NL                          /

    703             THIBAUT SOLENE           F03  CAF NL                          /

    704             PRADEAU HALIMA           F74  V1F NL                          /

    705             TEISSEDRE LAURENT        M73  V1M NL                          /

    706             TEISSEDRE ISIDORA        F70  V1F NL                          /

    707             SEYCHELLES SANDRINE      F83  SEF NL                          /

    708             PINCHON YANN             M83  SEM NL                          /

    709     1898803 RAGEL LAURENT          * M67  V2M ATHLE 91*                I-F/091013 FRA

    710             BRUERE ALAIN             M47  V4M NL                          /

    711             BERTONB XAVIER           M70  V1M NL                          /

    712             GRANET CHRISTIAN         M58  V3M RND ISSY                    /

    713             BUARD LOUISE             F53  V3F RND ISSY                    /

    714             MAHMOUDI OURIDA          F66  V2F NL                          /

    715             CLAUDE CHAPUY            M54  V3M NL                          /

    716             CLAVERIE JEAN MARC       M66  V2M NL                          /

    717             LESKOW GABRIEL           M48  V4M NL                          /

    718             ROTH CHIVORNE            M84  SEM NL                          /

    719             BOULLARD LUDOVIC         M83  SEM NL                          /

    720             LE BIHAN ALAN            M83  SEM NL                          /

    721     955445  KERKAR TAHAR             M39  V5M SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS  I-F/091055 ALG

    722             AREZKI KELLOU            M48  V4M APJS PARIS               I-F/075119 FRA

    723             JACQ JEAN MARIE          M83  SEM NL                          /

    724             DELEST SEBASTIEN         M78  V1M NL                          /

    725             BELLAY JULIE             F80  SEF NL                          /

    726             COUDERC ISABELLE         F68  V2F NL                          /

    727             ROSE BRIGITTE            F78  V1F NL                          /

    728             GOUPILLEAU PHILIPPE      M72  V1M NL                          /

    729             BOLINA NAUBIER FABIEN    M75  V1M NL                          /

    730             BOINAHERY MIKAEL         M87  SEM NL                          /

    731             GUERRA SYLVIE            F84  SEF NL                          /

    732             SIMON CARINE             F69  V2F NL                          /

    733             HEURTIER SEBASTIEN       M75  V1M NL                          /

    734             GAKOSSO AIME             M72  V1M NL                          /

    735             COSTA CLARENCE           F67  V2F NL                          /

    736     2072109 LES BIENS PATMANADIN     M69  V2M ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS    I-F/075062 FRA
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    737     516256  PERIES ERIC              M60  V2M ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS    I-F/075062 FRA

    738     1970621 PAPARAS KONSTANTINOS     M74  V1M ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS    I-F/075062 FRA

    739             ANIDO MARIE              F74  V1F NL                          /

    740             GAUDILLAT JEAN LUC       M69  V2M NL                          /

    741             MAGNE BENOIT             M65  V2M NL                          /

    742             OSSOUF TRISTAN           M96  SEM TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON  I-F/091117

    743             DELECROIX ANNE           F78  V1F TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON  I-F/091117

    744             RASTELLO FABIEN          M79  V1M TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON  I-F/091117

    745             NGUYEN CELINE            F78  V1F TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON  I-F/091117

    746             DELAHAYE JEANNE CLAIRE   F86  SEF TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON  I-F/091117

    747             RABANTE ALAIN            M85  SEM TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON  I-F/091117

    748             MEIER NOEL               M48  V4M LOIRESPOIR ATHLE            /

    749             CHERON NATHALIE          F75  V1F LOIRESPOIR ATHLE            /

    750             DROUOT CHRISTOPHE        M63  V2M LOIRESPOIR ATHLE            /

    751     1559208 ANDRIEU ERIC             M66  V2M GIEN ATHLE MARATHON      CEN/045045 FRA

    752             SENECHOUX HERVE          M70  V1M LOIRESPOIR ATHLE            /

    753     1979268 BAPTISTA LICINIO       * M70  V1M US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV I-F/094047 FRA

    754     2048849 KABHER ROZA              F75  V1F US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV I-F/094047 FRA

    755     2090374 LECOMTE JENNIFER       * F83  SEF US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV I-F/094047 FRA

    756     504559  MAURICE JEAN-CHARLES     M49  V4M US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV I-F/094047 FRA

    757     346281  PELLOIS VINCENT          M82  SEM US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV I-F/094047 FRA

    758     2104869 PINHEIRO RUI-MIGUEL    * M72  V1M US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV I-F/094047 POR

    759             LAU ELISE                F77  V1F NL                          /

    760             ABIDI CINDY              F84  SEF NL                          /

    761             LEVEQUE GREGORY          M83  SEM NL                          /

    762     1853162 HARMANCE SANDRINE      * F80  SEF C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN I-F/091096 FRA

    763     1965627 HARMANCE JOHNNY        * M74  V1M C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN I-F/091096 FRA

    764             NOLLEAU CLEMENT          M86  SEM NL                          /

    765             ORY DEBORAH              F85  SEF NL                          /

    766             HENRY FREDERIC           M63  V2M NL                          /

    767             CHARTIER CHRISTELLE      F67  V2F NL                          /

    768             DERON DARIO              M78  V1M NL                          /

    769             RATSIMIHAH BENJAMIN      M91  SEM SMM ATHLETISME              /

    770             PAPILLON ANTOINE         M00  JUM NL                          /

    771             MEKKI LILA               F01  JUF NL                          /

    772     1683491 VENDITTI EMANUELA        F79  V1F SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    I-F/091135 FRA

    773             BUTEAU CATHERINE         F88  SEF NL                          /

    774             CHRETIEN BENOIT          M88  SEM NL                          /

    775             THIERRY GEOFFREY         M91  SEM NL                          /

    776             KIELAR MARJOLAINE        F85  SEF NL                          /

    777             KIELAR NICOLAS           M85  SEM NL                          /

    778             DUBARBE JULIEN           M80  SEM NL                          /

    779             DUBARBE MICHEL           M50  V3M NL                          /

    780             PIRES FILIPE             M88  SEM NL                          /

    781             DASILVA JOAQUIM          M77  V1M NL                          /

    782             PESCHETEAU VINCENT       M79  V1M NL                          /

    783             CHAGOT JEROME            M74  V1M ASCE ADP CAP SUD            /

    784             LEYMARIE LAURENCE        F72  V1F NL                          /

    785             CARRERAS HUGO            M02  CAM NL                          /

    786             CARRERAS ENZO            M02  CAM NL                          /

    788             PARAILLOUX STEPHANIE     F74  V1F NL                          /

    789             CARRERAS DIDIER          M66  V2M NL                          /

    790             DESHAYES BRIGITTE        F61  V2F NL                          /

    791             GEAY EMMANUEL            M69  V2M NL                          /

    792             DUFOURNAUD LUISA         F65  V2F NL                          /

    793             DUFOURNAUD LAURENT       M71  V1M NL                          /

    794             DUBOIS LAURENT           M65  V2M NL                          /

    795             CHEBBI YOUSSEF           M75  V1M NL                          /

    796     994907  FOULQUIER GUY            M47  V4M YERRES AC                I-F/091028 FRA

    797             VANEECKHOUT NICOLAS      M73  V1M NL                          /

    798             LAFEUILLE VALERIE        F70  V1F NL                          /

    799             LAFEUILLE PATRICE        M69  V2M NL                          /

    800             M COUROUPA MARIE PAULE   F54  V3F NL                          /

    801             GUY AURELIE              F83  SEF NL                          /

    802             VASLY LIONEL             M49  V4M RCC                         /

    803             SAYEN DENIS              M53  V3M NL                          /

    804             BOURVEN CELINE           F77  V1F NL                          /
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    805     1888787 BOURVEN ERIC             M74  V1M GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB*     I-F/078124 FRA

    810             LABARDE LAURENT          M68  V2M ASCE ADP CAP SUD            /

    811     1801350 EVIN FABRICE           * M72  V1M HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE I-F/091066 FRA

    812             BINARD ERIC              M76  V1M NL                          /

    813             ARCHIMBAUD SOLENE        F89  SEF NL                          /

    814             ARCHIMBAUD ELISE         F95  SEF NL                          /

    815             FEUILLARD GUILLAUME      M88  SEM NL                          /

    816             MASSON FABIENNE          F60  V2F NL                          /

    817             ARCIMBAUD PHILIPPE       M60  V2M NL                          /

    818             HUBERT CHARLOTTE         F84  SEF NL                          /

    819             SADI AHMED               M92  SEM NL                          /

    820     1498347 BELLAVIA SYLVIE        * F68  V2F ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB     I-F/091079 FRA

    821             NEDELEC LICIEN           M46  V4M NL                          /

    822     1687560 DOLLE BEATRICE         * F52  V3F ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB     I-F/091079 FRA

    823             SOURISSEAU GUILLAUME     M76  V1M NL                          /

    824             CEULY MICHEL             M53  V3M NL                          /

    825             RINGUEDE ERIC            M61  V2M NL                          /

    826             JEAN CHARLES HERVE       M71  V1M NL                          /

    827             REIX ETIENNE             M90  SEM NL                          /

    828             LE BLAY MICHEL           M70  V1M NL                          /

    829             PERVAIZ SHAN             M99  ESM NL                          /

    830             MELGUY SYLVIE            F58  V3F NL                          /

    831             BEAUMANOIR YVES          M65  V2M NL                          /

    832             LEROUX MARIE             F73  V1F NL                          /

    833             PAUWELS OLIVIER          M63  V2M NL                          /

    834             MONTCUQUET NICOLAS       M80  SEM NL                          /

    835             DJAOUD SAID              M79  V1M NL                          /

    836             REIMANN NICOLAS          M75  V1M CYT                         /

    837             JEANVOINE  JEROME        M73  V1M NL                          /

    838     230566  PERROLLAZ DOMINIQUE      M57  V3M AS X-FAB TOPPAN          I-F/091074 FRA

    839     748178  AABOU ABDOULLAH          M78  V1M ATHLETIC CLUBS 92*       I-F/092132 FRA

    840     673023  BEZANERE DANIEL          M55  V3M ESSONNE ATHLETIC*        I-F/091097 FRA

    841             MALGOIRE REMI            M92  SEM NL                          /

    842     1748814 NARDONE MARIO            M54  V3M ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB     I-F/091079 FRA

    843     1309008 NARDONE MARIE-ANGE     * F63  V2F ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB     I-F/091079 FRA

    844     2111582 DONNARD FABRICE        * M76  V1M YERRES AC                I-F/091028 FRA

    845             THIRKELL FREFERIC        M61  V2M NL                          /

    846             PINTO DE SA ROCHA LOUIS  M65  V2M NL                          /

    847     1462199 MENANT ERIC            * M63  V2M VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    848             DE OLIVEIRA ISABELLE     F73  V1F ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB     I-F/091079

    849     365890  TERRY JACKY              M55  V3M ESSONNE ATHLETIC*        I-F/091097 FRA

    850             PRADEL JOEL              M70  V1M NL                          /

    851             FOURNIER JEAN MICHEL     M64  V2M NL                          /

    852     1443679 BRULE ROSE               F62  V2F LISSES AC                I-F/091038 FRA

    853             PRIN GAEL                M82  SEM NL                          /

    854     2068852 PELET CAMILLE            M77  V1M GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB*     I-F/078124 FRA

    855             BECHT VINCENT            M92  SEM NL                          /

    856             BAPTISTE ERIC            M64  V2M NL                          /

    857             POILVE FRANCOIS          M71  V1M NL                          /

    858     1368047 LE BLOAS FRANCK        * M76  V1M VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC      I-F/091068 FRA

    859             PRUDHOMME YOAN           M97  ESM NL                          /

    860             PRUDHOMME CYRIL          M01  JUM NL                          /

    861             RENAUSIN STEPHANE        M62  V2M NL                          /

    862             LEBLANC ISABELLE         F69  V2F NL                          /

    863             BERNARD GILLES           M58  V3M NL                          /

    864             BOURCIER SANDRINE        F71  V1F NL                          /

    865             MANTIN PHILIPPE          M65  V2M NL                          /

    866             RAIN FORENT              M89  SEM NL                          /

    867             LANCIEN LAURENCE         F80  SEF NL                          /

    868             JEAN BAPTISTE WILLIAM    M56  V3M NL                          /

    869             MULLER KNISY MIKAEL      M82  SEM NL                          /

    870             ARNAUD FABRICE           M76  V1M NL                          /

    871             THEVENET CORENTIN        M90  SEM NL                          /

    872             VINCENTI THOMAS          M92  SEM AO CHARENTON             I-F/094004

    873             THEVERNET SOLENNE        F93  SEF NL                          /

    874             LE FOLL STEPHANNE        M70  V1M NL                          /

    875             PESIE LE FOLL BRANKICA   F71  V1F NL                          /
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    876             NDZANA EKANI HUGUES      M90  SEM NL                          /

    877             DELBEY EMILIE            F82  SEF NL                          /

    879             CORNIQUET MICHELE      * F57  V3F FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN I-F/078046 FRA

    880     1864974 CORNIQUET SOPHIE         F91  SEF FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN I-F/078046 FRA

    881             GIRAND JEAN JACQUES      M53  V3M NL                          /

    882             SABADEL GREGORY          M73  V1M NL                          /

    883     1461811 THORAVAL LAURA         * F82  SEF AM DES COUREURS DE FOND  MAR/972093 FRA

    884             GILLOT ELISE             F93  SEF NL                          /

    885             SIMON LOIC               M71  V1M NL                          /

    886             ARNAL ALEXANDRE          M91  SEM NL                          /

    887     B17716C PETITDEMANDE LUDOVIC     M83  SEM ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*     I-F/091032
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    1 PELET Camille GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB* 00:36:18  16,53 2068852  854 FRA V1M >>>1

    2 CHERON David PAYS DE NEMOURS RUNNING 00:37:43  15,91 2134051  673 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 THEVENET Corentin NL 00:37:57  15,81  871 SEM >> 2

    4 VINCENTI Thomas AO CHARENTON 00:38:11  15,71  872 SEM >  3

    5 PELLOIS Vincent US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 00:38:23  15,63 346281  757 FRA SEM    4

    6 DONNARD Fabrice       * YERRES AC 00:39:03  15,36 2111582  844 FRA V1M >> 2

    7 RAIN Forent NL 00:40:17  14,89  866 SEM    5

    8 RATSIMIHAH Benjamin SMM ATHLETISME 00:40:17  14,89  769 SEM    6

    9 THIRKELL Freferic NL 00:41:06  14,60  845 V2M >>>1

   10 LE BLOAS Franck       * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:41:43  14,38 1368047  858 FRA V1M >  3

   11 PETITDEMANDE Ludovic ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)* 00:42:06  14,25 B17716C  887 SEM    7

   12 BEZANERE Daniel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:42:28  14,13 673023  840 FRA V3M >>>1

   13 BOLINA NAUBIER Fabien NL 00:42:50  14,01  729 V1M    4

   14 PINTO DE Sa rocha louis NL 00:43:14  13,88  846 V2M >> 2

   15 DJAOUD Said NL 00:43:19  13,85  835 V1M    5

   16 RAGEL Laurent         * ATHLE 91* 00:43:22  13,84 1898803  709 FRA V2M >  3

   17 TERRY Jacky ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:43:59  13,64 365890  849 FRA V3M >> 2

   18 MULLER KNISY Mikael NL 00:44:04  13,62  869 SEM    8

   19 BELIER Guy ASPTT VILLECRESNES 00:44:10  13,58 472336  665 FRA V3M >  3

   20 AABOU Abdoullah ATHLETIC CLUBS 92* 00:44:14  13,56 748178  839 FRA V1M    6

   21 CHAGOT Jerome ASCE ADP CAP SUD 00:44:24  13,51  783 V1M    7

   22 BECHT Vincent NL 00:44:37  13,45  855 SEM    9

   23 THORAVAL Laura        * AM DES COUREURS DE FOND 00:44:47  13,40 1461811  883 FRA SEF >>>1

   24 RATTE Guillaume NL 00:44:54  13,36  681 V1M    8

   25 ARNAUD Fabrice NL 00:44:54  13,36  870 V1M    9

   26 PRUDHOMME Cyril NL 00:44:55  13,36  860 JUM >>>1

   27 VANEECKHOUT Nicolas NL 00:45:53  13,08  797 V1M   10

   28 BIGET Alain           * YERRES AC 00:45:54  13,07 2123774  685 FRA V2M    4

   29 LODS Veronique NL 00:45:56  13,06  701 V1F >>>1

   30 BOURVEN Eric GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB* 00:46:14  12,98 1888787  805 FRA V1M   11

   31 REIMANN Nicolas CYT 00:46:19  12,95  836 V1M   12

   32 POISSON Jean-luc      * ATHLETIC CLUBS 92* 00:46:37  12,87 413843  625 FRA V2M    5

   33 TEISSEDRE Laurent NL 00:46:42  12,85  705 V1M   13

   34 MENANT Eric           * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:46:44  12,84 1462199  847 FRA V2M    6

   35 BONNARD Pierre NL 00:47:17  12,69  652 SEM   10

   36 BAPTISTA Licinio      * US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 00:47:22  12,67 1979268  753 FRA V1M   14

   37 DERON Dario NL 00:47:39  12,59  768 V1M   15

   38 VENDITTI Emanuela SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:47:41  12,58 1683491  772 FRA V1F >> 2

   39 WALDMAN Prunelle NL 00:47:46  12,56  655 SEF >> 2

   40 POTTIER Yohann UNIVERSCIENCE 00:47:55  12,52  617 SEM   11

   41 CARRERAS Didier NL 00:48:16  12,43  789 V2M    7

   42 CORNIQUET Sophie FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN 00:48:16  12,43 1864974  880 FRA SEF >  3

   43 GAUDILLAT Jean-luc NL 00:48:20  12,41  740 V2M    8

   44 MODOLO Faride         * YERRES AC 00:48:21  12,41 2104046  684 FRA V2M    9

   45 CHEBBI Youssef NL 00:48:39  12,33  795 V1M   16

   46 ROTH Chivorne NL 00:48:42  12,32  718 SEM   12

   47 BOULLARD Ludovic NL 00:48:42  12,32  719 SEM   13

   48 BINARD Eric NL 00:48:45  12,31  812 V1M   17

   49 MEKKI Lila NL 00:48:58  12,25  771 JUF >>>1

   50 LAFEUILLE Patrice NL 00:48:58  12,25  799 V2M   10
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   51 DE OLIVEIRA Isabelle ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:49:00  12,24  848 V1F >  3

   52 LHOMME Arnaud NL 00:49:04  12,23  666 V1M   18

   53 PIRES Filipe NL 00:49:16  12,18  780 SEM   14

   54 JOIRON Arnaud NL 00:49:22  12,15  613 V1M   19

   55 DUFOURNAUD Laurent NL 00:49:25  12,14  793 V1M   20

   56 LESKOW Gabriel NL 00:49:32  12,11  717 V4M >>>1

   57 DUBOIS Laurent NL 00:49:34  12,10  794 V2M   11

   58 DASILVA Joaquim NL 00:49:41  12,08  781 V1M   21

   59 NEDELEC Licien NL 00:49:47  12,05  821 V4M >> 2

   60 MOREL Eric NL 00:49:48  12,05  667 V1M   22

   61 JEANVOINE Jerome NL 00:49:57  12,01  837 V1M   23

   62 COCHARD Olivier       * ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN 00:49:59  12,00 1683053  649 FRA V2M   12

   63 PARAILLOUX Stephanie NL 00:50:01  12,00  788 V1F    4

   64 GOUPILLEAU Philippe NL 00:50:04  11,98  728 V1M   24

   65 HEBERT Gregory NL 00:50:14  11,94  697 V1M   25

   66 LE BLAY Michel NL 00:50:20  11,92  828 V1M   26

   67 GILLOT Elise NL 00:50:27  11,89  884 SEF    4

   68 MAGNE Benoit NL 00:50:29  11,89  741 V2M   13

   69 BERTHOLOM Rene US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:50:30  11,88 570028  651 FRA V4M >  3

   70 NARDONE Mario ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:50:39  11,85 1748814  842 FRA V3M    4

   71 GEAY Emmanuel NL 00:51:00  11,76  791 V2M   14

   72 ALLEGRE Stephane NL 00:51:01  11,76  676 V1M   27

   73 PINHEIRO Rui-miguel   * US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 00:51:20  11,69 2104869  758 POR V1M   28

   74 LECOMTE Jennifer      * US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 00:51:24  11,67 2090374  755 FRA SEF    5

   75 FEUILLARD Guillaume NL 00:51:25  11,67  815 SEM   15

   76 PERIES Eric ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS 00:51:35  11,63 516256  737 FRA V2M   15

   77 NARDONE Marie-ange    * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:51:40  11,61 1309008  843 FRA V2F >>>1

   78 SANDRI Sebastien NL 00:51:55  11,56  682 SEM   16

   79 MALGOIRE Remi NL 00:51:59  11,54  841 SEM   17

   80 PESCHETEAU Vincent NL 00:52:08  11,51  782 V1M   29

   81 THIERRY Geoffrey NL 00:52:10  11,50  775 SEM   18

   82 BERGMANN Jan NL 00:52:11  11,50  699 V2M   16

   83 BRULE Rose LISSES AC 00:52:15  11,48 1443679  852 FRA V2F >> 2

   84 PRUDHOMME Yoan NL 00:52:16  11,48  859 ESM >>>1

   85 DUFOURNAUD Luisa NL 00:52:18  11,47  792 V2F >  3

   86 CORNIQUET Michele     * FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN 00:52:42  11,39  879 FRA V3F >>>1

   87 MAHMOUDI Ourida NL 00:52:49  11,36  714 V2F    4

   88 GRANET Christian RND ISSY 00:52:52  11,35  712 V3M    5

   89 BERNARD Gilles NL 00:53:02  11,31  863 V3M    6

   90 LAURENT Joel ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN 00:53:19  11,25 581306  648 FRA V3M    7

   91 CHAMPION Olivier NL 00:53:21  11,25  636 V1M   30

   92 PRAGOSA Joao          * ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN 00:53:32  11,21 1618489  647 FRA V2M   17

   93 THIBAUT Solene NL 00:53:34  11,20  703 CAF >>>1

   94 LE BIHAN Alan NL 00:53:36  11,19  720 SEM   19

   95 BELLAVIA Sylvie       * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:53:37  11,19 1498347  820 FRA V2F    5

   96 SOURISSEAU Guillaume NL 00:53:43  11,17  823 V1M   31

   97 SADI Ahmed NL 00:53:45  11,16  819 SEM   20

   98 PAPILLON Antoine NL 00:53:48  11,15  770 JUM >> 2

   99 COSTA Clarence NL 00:53:51  11,14  735 V2F    6

  100 PRADEL Joel NL 00:53:56  11,12  850 V1M   32



© ROADWIN

2013.11.11.1

05/05/2019 23:20
10 KMS DU CHENE D'ANTAN 2016

SF AOCHS

10000 Mètres

CLST INDIVIDUEL  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  101 MATHA Cyril NL 00:53:57  11,12  653 V1M   33

  102 DIES Gregory          * AS IBM LYON 00:53:58  11,12 1563173  700 FRA V1M   34

  103 GAKOSSO Aime NL 00:53:59  11,11  734 V1M   35

  104 HENRY Frederic NL 00:54:06  11,09  766 V2M   18

  105 NARDIN Patrick        * AS IBM LYON 00:54:09  11,08 1563168  658 FRA V3M    8

  106 BERTONB Xavier NL 00:54:13  11,07  711 V1M   36

  107 SAYEN Denis NL 00:54:15  11,06  803 V3M    9

  108 FICHOU Thierry NL 00:54:17  11,05  660 V2M   19

  109 HARMANCE Johnny       * C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN 00:54:20  11,04 1965627  763 FRA V1M   37

  110 HARMANCE Sandrine     * C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN 00:54:21  11,04 1853162  762 FRA SEF    6

  111 HEURTIER Sebastien NL 00:54:24  11,03  733 V1M   38

  112 JEAN BAPTISTE William NL 00:54:41  10,97  868 V3M   10

  113 ESTEVES Julie RCC 00:54:44  10,96  688 SEF    7

  114 POTTIER Herue NL 00:54:54  10,93  674 V3M   11

  115 RENAUSIN Stephane NL 00:54:54  10,93  861 V2M   20

  116 RINGUEDE Eric NL 00:55:00  10,91  825 V2M   21

  117 DESHAYES Brigitte NL 00:55:05  10,89  790 V2F    7

  118 LABARDE Laurent ASCE ADP CAP SUD 00:55:07  10,89  810 V2M   22

  119 FOULQUIER Guy YERRES AC 00:55:11  10,87 994907  796 FRA V4M    4

  120 GUY Aurelie NL 00:55:12  10,87  801 SEF    8

  121 RABANTE Alain TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON 00:55:17  10,85  747 SEM   21

  122 RASTELLO Fabien TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON 00:55:17  10,85  744 V1M   39

  123 DELECROIX Anne TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON 00:55:17  10,85  743 V1F    5

  124 DELAHAYE JEANNE Claire TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON 00:55:18  10,85  746 SEF    9

  125 NGUYEN Celine TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON 00:55:18  10,85  745 V1F    6

  126 OSSOUF Tristan TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON 00:55:27  10,82  742 SEM   22

  127 BUTEAU Edwin NL 00:55:42  10,77  694 SEM   23

  128 BUTEAU Catherine NL 00:55:42  10,77  773 SEF   10

  129 FOURNIER Jean-michel NL 00:55:55  10,73  851 V2M   23

  130 KIELAR Nicolas NL 00:56:06  10,70  777 SEM   24

  131 SIMON Loic NL 00:56:10  10,68  885 V1M   40

  132 CHASSEREAU Patrice NL 00:56:13  10,67  690 V2M   24

  133 CARTIER Camille       * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:56:17  10,66 2141349  614 FRA SEF   11

  134 ROSE Brigitte NL 00:56:19  10,65  727 V1F    7

  135 KASPERSKI Alain NL 00:56:21  10,65  659 SEM   25

  136 AREZKI Kellou APJS PARIS 00:56:27  10,63  722 FRA V4M    5

  137 LEFEBVRE Dominique    * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:56:29  10,62 389955  602 FRA V4M    6

  138 PRIN Gael NL 00:56:31  10,62  853 SEM   26

  139 LES BIENS Patmanadin ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS 00:56:36  10,60 2072109  736 FRA V2M   25

  140 GUERIN Karen          * SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:56:37  10,60 2098675  657 FRA V1F    8

  141 BRAUNE Lionel SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:56:37  10,60 1806025  656 FRA V2M   26

  142 LEVEQUE Gregory NL 00:56:40  10,59  761 SEM   27

  143 ABIDI Cindy NL 00:56:41  10,59  760 SEF   12

  144 DUBARBE Julien NL 00:56:42  10,58  778 SEM   28

  145 DUBARBE Michel NL 00:56:42  10,58  779 V3M   12

  146 KIELAR Marjolaine NL 00:56:58  10,53  776 SEF   13

  147 LEROUX Marie NL 00:57:02  10,52  832 V1F    9

  148 EVIN Fabrice          * HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:57:03  10,52 1801350  811 FRA V1M   41

  149 PRADEAU Halima NL 00:57:06  10,51  704 V1F   10

  150 BRUERE Alain NL 00:57:06  10,51  710 V4M    7
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  151 MOHILA Roger          * ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN 00:57:07  10,50 1683105  650 FRA V2M   27

  152 VICENTE Anna          * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:57:08  10,50 1939776  601 FRA V2F    8

  153 JACQ Jean-marie NL 00:57:15  10,48  723 SEM   29

  154 FAYOLLE Pascal AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 00:57:16  10,48 1779089  611 FRA V1M   42

  155 MONTCUQUET Nicolas NL 00:57:18  10,47  834 SEM   30

  156 LANCIEN Laurence NL 00:57:26  10,45  867 SEF   14

  157 MORE Gerard PORO AC TOKYO 00:57:28  10,44  609 V4M    8

  158 ADAM Laurine NL 00:57:29  10,44  662 SEF   15

  159 LEFEVRE Joelle        * HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:57:30  10,43 1089065  624 FRA V2F    9

  160 JEGOU Olivier NL 00:57:40  10,40  644 V2M   28

  161 COUTURAT David NL 00:57:48  10,38  627 V1M   43

  162 FLEMIN Guy NL 00:57:55  10,36  698 V1M   44

  163 CARRERAS Enzo NL 00:57:55  10,36  786 CAM >>>1

  164 COUTURAT Florence NL 00:57:56  10,36  626 V1F   11

  165 BOINAHERY Mikael NL 00:58:09  10,32  730 SEM   31

  166 FOUCHER Nathalie NL 00:58:18  10,29  670 V2F   10

  167 FOIT Monika UNIVERSCIENCE 00:58:22  10,28  618 SEF   16

  168 DECLAIRIEUX Aurore    * LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL 00:58:26  10,27 2164030  635 FRA SEF   17

  169 CANTRELLE Noemie NL 00:58:42  10,22  683 SEF   18

  170 ARNAL Alexandre NL 00:58:42  10,22  886 SEM   32

  171 HOUDRY Fabrice        * LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL 00:58:45  10,21 1652501  638 FRA V2M   29

  172 POILVE Francois NL 00:58:50  10,20  857 V1M   45

  173 LAFEUILLE Valerie NL 00:58:51  10,20  798 V1F   12

  174 ANIDO Marie NL 00:58:53  10,19  739 V1F   13

  175 JEAN CHARLES Herve NL 00:58:53  10,19  826 V1M   46

  176 DULOUTRE Caroline NL 00:58:55  10,18  634 V1F   14

  177 CHASSEREAU Thibault NL 00:59:00  10,17  692 ESM >> 2

  178 LEYMARIE Laurence NL 00:59:00  10,17  784 V1F   15

  179 ESNARD Virginie NL 00:59:13  10,13  661 V1F   16

  180 GUERRA Sylvie NL 00:59:20  10,11  731 SEF   19

  181 BROUCKE Thierry NL 00:59:24  10,10  628 V3M   13

  182 BOURVEN Celine NL 00:59:30  10,08  804 V1F   17

  183 FONTENOY Emeline NL 00:59:34  10,07  633 SEF   20

  184 FONTENOY Alain NL 00:59:35  10,07  631 V2M   30

  185 REIX Etienne NL 00:59:37  10,06  827 SEM   33

  186 PAPARAS Konstantinos ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS 00:59:39  10,06 1970621  738 FRA V1M   47

  187 ARCHIMBAUD Solene NL 00:59:42  10,05  813 SEF   21

  188 MASSON Fabienne NL 00:59:44  10,04  816 V2F   11

  189 PERRIER Gabrielle NL 00:59:58  10,01  669 CAF >> 2

  190 DELBEY Emilie NL 00:59:59  10,00  877 SEF   22

  191 RENARD Corinne NL 01:00:03  09,99  702 V1F   18

  192 CHARTIER Christelle NL 01:00:05  09,99  767 V2F   12

  193 PERRIER Michele NL 01:00:29  09,92  671 V2F   13

  194 MALDONADO Elodie NL 01:00:37  09,90  695 SEF   23

  195 JOUAN Nathalie NL 01:01:10  09,81  616 V1F   19

  196 TEISSEDRE Isidora NL 01:01:10  09,81  706 V1F   20

  197 CHRETIEN Benoit NL 01:01:11  09,81  774 SEM   34

  198 GLAVIER Sandrine VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 01:01:48  09,71 1946308  604 FRA V1F   21

  199 KERKAR Tahar SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS 01:01:48  09,71 955445  721 ALG V5M >>>1

  200 ROUGETTE Alexandre NL 01:01:53  09,70  606 V1M   48
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  201 KOBISCH Arnault NL 01:01:58  09,68  639 V1M   49

  202 CEULY Michel NL 01:02:15  09,64  824 V3M   14

  203 BEAUMANOIR Yves NL 01:02:19  09,63  831 V2M   31

  204 MELGUY Sylvie NL 01:02:19  09,63  830 V3F >> 2

  205 ROUGETTE Helene NL 01:02:26  09,61  608 V1F   22

  206 M COUROUPA Marie paule NL 01:02:31  09,60  800 V3F >  3

  207 THEVERNET Solenne NL 01:02:38  09,58  873 SEF   24

  208 PICHON Gaelle ASCE ADP CAP SUD 01:02:39  09,58  615 V1F   23

  209 NOLLEAU Clement NL 01:02:49  09,55  764 SEM   35

  210 ORY Deborah NL 01:02:49  09,55  765 SEF   25

  211 LE FOLL Stephanne NL 01:02:53  09,54  874 V1M   50

  212 RAGOT Fabien LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL 01:02:57  09,53 170122  612 FRA V3M   15

  213 NDZANA EKANI Hugues NL 01:03:01  09,52  876 SEM   36

  214 MAURICE Jean-charles US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 01:03:04  09,51 504559  756 FRA V4M    9

  215 RAMEL Nathalie NL 01:03:04  09,51  677 V1F   24

  216 BUARD Louise RND ISSY 01:03:15  09,49  713 V3F    4

  217 TOULLEC Gaelle NL 01:03:22  09,47  645 V1F   25

  218 HUBERT Charlotte NL 01:03:25  09,46  818 SEF   26

  219 COURTINE Thierry NL 01:03:32  09,44  696 V2M   32

  220 PAUWELS Olivier NL 01:03:32  09,44  833 V2M   33

  221 CARRERAS Hugo NL 01:03:55  09,39  785 CAM >> 2

  222 BONNET Cedric NL 01:04:06  09,36  642 V1M   51

  223 COLOMBEL Mathias NL 01:04:07  09,36  643 V1M   52

  224 DOLLE Beatrice        * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 01:04:11  09,35 1687560  822 FRA V3F    5

  225 SEYCHELLES Sandrine NL 01:04:22  09,32  707 SEF   27

  226 PINCHON Yann NL 01:04:22  09,32  708 SEM   37

  227 COUDERC Isabelle NL 01:04:33  09,30  726 V2F   14

  228 DELEST Sebastien NL 01:04:42  09,27  724 V1M   53

  229 PERROLLAZ Dominique AS X-FAB TOPPAN 01:05:07  09,21 230566  838 FRA V3M   16

  230 PERVAIZ Shan NL 01:05:17  09,19  829 ESM >  3

  231 GLASBERG Lena NL 01:05:35  09,15  675 ESF >>>1

  232 MANTIN Philippe NL 01:05:42  09,13  865 V2M   34

  233 PINEAU Camille NL 01:05:49  09,12  672 SEF   28

  234 BAPTISTE Eric NL 01:06:46  08,99  856 V2M   35

  235 PESIE LE Foll brankica NL 01:07:00  08,96  875 V1F   26

  236 VASLY Lionel RCC 01:07:09  08,94  802 V4M   10

  237 CLAVERIE Jean-marc NL 01:07:33  08,88  716 V2M   36

  238 MEIER Noel LOIRESPOIR ATHLE 01:07:40  08,87  748 V4M   11

  239 ANDRIEU Eric GIEN ATHLE MARATHON 01:07:40  08,87 1559208  751 FRA V2M   37

  240 DROUOT Christophe LOIRESPOIR ATHLE 01:07:40  08,87  750 V2M   38

  241 SENECHOUX Herve LOIRESPOIR ATHLE 01:07:40  08,87  752 V1M   54

  242 CHERON Nathalie LOIRESPOIR ATHLE 01:07:40  08,87  749 V1F   27

  243 PARDON Melanie UNIVERSCIENCE 01:07:44  08,86  620 SEF   29

  244 BONNOT Carine SCAP 01:07:45  08,86  623 SEF   30

  245 SAUREL Olivier UNIVERSCIENCE 01:07:46  08,85  622 V1M   55

  246 SIMON Carine NL 01:08:08  08,81  732 V2F   15

  247 OUDIN Georges UNIVERSCIENCE 01:08:13  08,80  619 V2M   39

  248 VAN POUCKE Marcel     * SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 01:08:30  08,76 1389089  607 FRA V3M   17

  249 LAU Elise NL 01:08:38  08,74  759 V1F   28

  250 BELLAY Julie NL 01:10:09  08,55  725 SEF   31
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  251 LAMARE Fabienne NL 01:10:23  08,52  691 V2F   16

  252 ROUSSEAU Patricia NL 01:10:57  08,46  629 V2F   17

  253 BOURCIER Sandrine NL 01:11:49  08,35  864 V1F   29

  254 LEBLANC Isabelle NL 01:11:49  08,35  862 V2F   18

  255 BESSON Bernard NL 01:12:11  08,31  678 V2M   40

  256 BESSON Helene NL 01:12:12  08,31  680 V2F   19

  257 BERNIER Cecile NL 01:12:12  08,31  679 SEF   32

  258 CANU Martine NL 01:13:06  08,21  664 V2F   20

  259 SABADEL Gregory NL 01:18:28  07,65  882 V1M   56

  260 ARCHIMBAUD Elise NL 01:20:10  07,48  814 SEF   33

  261 ARCIMBAUD Philippe NL 01:20:10  07,48  817 V2M   41

  262 TEBOUL MARIE Laure NL 01:20:42  07,43  693 V3F    6

  263 CASALS Delphine NL 01:20:42  07,43  687 V1F   30

  264 DELAMALLE Hortense NL 01:22:47  07,25  641 SEF   34

  265 ALBONICO Valentin NL 01:22:47  07,25  640 SEM   38

  266 CHEVALIER Sophie NL 01:27:02  06,89  630 SEF   35

  267 LAURISSON Yves NL 01:27:26  06,86  632 V3M   18

Total liste = 267
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

CADETS

  163 CARRERAS Enzo NL 00:57:55  10,36  786 CAM >>>1

  221 CARRERAS Hugo NL 01:03:55  09,39  785 CAM >> 2

CADETTES

   93 THIBAUT Solene NL 00:53:34  11,20  703 CAF >>>1

  189 PERRIER Gabrielle NL 00:59:58  10,01  669 CAF >> 2

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

   26 PRUDHOMME Cyril NL 00:44:55  13,36  860 JUM >>>1

   98 PAPILLON Antoine NL 00:53:48  11,15  770 JUM >> 2

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

   49 MEKKI Lila NL 00:48:58  12,25  771 JUF >>>1

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   84 PRUDHOMME Yoan NL 00:52:16  11,48  859 ESM >>>1

  177 CHASSEREAU Thibault NL 00:59:00  10,17  692 ESM >> 2

  230 PERVAIZ Shan NL 01:05:17  09,19  829 ESM >  3

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

  231 GLASBERG Lena NL 01:05:35  09,15  675 ESF >>>1

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    2 CHERON David PAYS DE NEMOURS RUNNING 00:37:43  15,91 2134051  673 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 THEVENET Corentin NL 00:37:57  15,81  871 SEM >> 2

    4 VINCENTI Thomas AO CHARENTON 00:38:11  15,71  872 SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   23 THORAVAL Laura        * AM DES COUREURS DE FOND 00:44:47  13,40 1461811  883 FRA SEF >>>1

   39 WALDMAN Prunelle NL 00:47:46  12,56  655 SEF >> 2

   42 CORNIQUET Sophie FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN 00:48:16  12,43 1864974  880 FRA SEF >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

    1 PELET Camille GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB* 00:36:18  16,53 2068852  854 FRA V1M >>>1

    6 DONNARD Fabrice       * YERRES AC 00:39:03  15,36 2111582  844 FRA V1M >> 2

   10 LE BLOAS Franck       * VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:41:43  14,38 1368047  858 FRA V1M >  3

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

   29 LODS Veronique NL 00:45:56  13,06  701 V1F >>>1

   38 VENDITTI Emanuela SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:47:41  12,58 1683491  772 FRA V1F >> 2

   51 DE OLIVEIRA Isabelle ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:49:00  12,24  848 V1F >  3
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MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

    9 THIRKELL Freferic NL 00:41:06  14,60  845 V2M >>>1

   14 PINTO DE Sa rocha louis NL 00:43:14  13,88  846 V2M >> 2

   16 RAGEL Laurent         * ATHLE 91* 00:43:22  13,84 1898803  709 FRA V2M >  3

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

   77 NARDONE Marie-ange    * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:51:40  11,61 1309008  843 FRA V2F >>>1

   83 BRULE Rose LISSES AC 00:52:15  11,48 1443679  852 FRA V2F >> 2

   85 DUFOURNAUD Luisa NL 00:52:18  11,47  792 V2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

   12 BEZANERE Daniel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:42:28  14,13 673023  840 FRA V3M >>>1

   17 TERRY Jacky ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:43:59  13,64 365890  849 FRA V3M >> 2

   19 BELIER Guy ASPTT VILLECRESNES 00:44:10  13,58 472336  665 FRA V3M >  3

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

   86 CORNIQUET Michele     * FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN 00:52:42  11,39  879 FRA V3F >>>1

  204 MELGUY Sylvie NL 01:02:19  09,63  830 V3F >> 2

  206 M COUROUPA Marie paule NL 01:02:31  09,60  800 V3F >  3

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

   56 LESKOW Gabriel NL 00:49:32  12,11  717 V4M >>>1

   59 NEDELEC Licien NL 00:49:47  12,05  821 V4M >> 2

   69 BERTHOLOM Rene US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:50:30  11,88 570028  651 FRA V4M >  3

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

  199 KERKAR Tahar SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS 01:01:48  09,71 955445  721 ALG V5M >>>1
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 01-PELET Camille GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB* 00:36:18  16,53 2068852  854 FRA V1M >>>1

    2 02-CHERON David PAYS DE NEMOURS RUNNING 00:37:43  15,91 2134051  673 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 03-THEVENET Corentin NL 00:37:57  15,81  871 SEM >> 2

    4 04-VINCENTI Thomas AO CHARENTON 00:38:11  15,71  872 SEM >  3

    5 05-PELLOIS Vincent US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 00:38:23  15,63 346281  757 FRA SEM    4

    6 06-DONNARD Fabrice YERRES AC 00:39:03  15,36 2111582  844 FRA V1M >> 2

    7 07-RAIN Forent NL 00:40:17  14,89  866 SEM    5

    8 08-RATSIMIHAH Benjamin SMM ATHLETISME 00:40:17  14,89  769 SEM    6

    9 09-THIRKELL Freferic NL 00:41:06  14,60  845 V2M >>>1

   10 10-LE BLOAS Franck VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 00:41:43  14,38 1368047  858 FRA V1M >  3

   11 11-PETITDEMANDE Ludovic ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)* 00:42:06  14,25 B17716C  887 SEM    7

   12 12-BEZANERE Daniel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:42:28  14,13 673023  840 FRA V3M >>>1

   13 13-BOLINA NAUBIER Fabien NL 00:42:50  14,01  729 V1M    4

   14 14-PINTO DE Sa rocha lou NL 00:43:14  13,88  846 V2M >> 2

   15 15-DJAOUD Said NL 00:43:19  13,85  835 V1M    5

Total liste = 15
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   23 01-THORAVAL Laura AM DES COUREURS DE FOND 00:44:47  13,40 1461811  883 FRA SEF >>>1

   29 02-LODS Veronique NL 00:45:56  13,06  701 V1F >>>1

   38 03-VENDITTI Emanuela SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:47:41  12,58 1683491  772 FRA V1F >> 2

   39 04-WALDMAN Prunelle NL 00:47:46  12,56  655 SEF >> 2

   42 05-CORNIQUET Sophie FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN 00:48:16  12,43 1864974  880 FRA SEF >  3

   49 06-MEKKI Lila NL 00:48:58  12,25  771 JUF >>>1

   51 07-DE OLIVEIRA Isabelle ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:49:00  12,24  848 V1F >  3

   63 08-PARAILLOUX Stephanie NL 00:50:01  12,00  788 V1F    4

   67 09-GILLOT Elise NL 00:50:27  11,89  884 SEF    4

   74 10-LECOMTE Jennifer US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 00:51:24  11,67 2090374  755 FRA SEF    5

   77 11-NARDONE Marie-ange ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:51:40  11,61 1309008  843 FRA V2F >>>1

   83 12-BRULE Rose LISSES AC 00:52:15  11,48 1443679  852 FRA V2F >> 2

   85 13-DUFOURNAUD Luisa NL 00:52:18  11,47  792 V2F >  3

   86 14-CORNIQUET Michele FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN 00:52:42  11,39  879 FRA V3F >>>1

   87 15-MAHMOUDI Ourida NL 00:52:49  11,36  714 V2F    4

Total liste = 15
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs NL  180 67

ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB    6 02

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON    6 02

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC    5 02

US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV    5 02

UNIVERSCIENCE    5 02

YERRES AC    4 01

SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91    4 01

ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN    4 01

LOIRESPOIR ATHLE    4 01

ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS    3 01

  - Origine/Département Inconnue  200 75

91   37 14

94   11 04

75    5 02

77    4 01
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Nb de concurrents =  267 - Les catégories acceptées : CJESV

  MASCULINS     10000 m    Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:27:50       40             0              0

IB        00:28:15       35             0              0

N1        00:29:00       30             0              0

N2        00:29:45       28             0              0

N3        00:30:30       26             0              0

N4        00:31:15       24             0              0

IR1       00:32:00       21             0              0

IR2       00:32:45       20             0              0

IR3       00:33:30       19             0              0

IR4       00:34:15       18             0              0

R1        00:35:00       15             0              0

R2        00:35:45       14             0              0

R3        00:36:30       13             1             13

R4        00:37:15       12             0              0

R5        00:38:00       11             2             22

R6        00:38:45       10             2             20

D1        00:39:30       08             1              8

D2        00:40:30       07             2             14

D3        00:41:30       06             1              6

D4        00:43:00       05             4             20

D5        00:45:00       04            12             48

D6        00:47:00       03             7             21

D7        00:50:00       02            23             46

D8        99:99:99       01           117            117

                          Total MASCULINS  172            335     CAT invalide =  0

  FEMININS     10000 m     Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:31:40       40             0              0

IB        00:32:40       35             0              0

N1        00:34:00       30             0              0

N2        00:35:00       28             0              0

N3        00:36:00       26             0              0

N4        00:37:00       24             0              0

IR1       00:38:00       21             0              0

IR2       00:39:00       20             0              0

IR3       00:40:00       19             0              0

IR4       00:41:00       18             0              0

R1        00:42:00       15             0              0

R2        00:43:00       14             0              0

R3        00:44:00       13             0              0

R4        00:45:00       12             1             12

R5        00:46:00       11             1             11

R6        00:47:00       10             0              0

D1        00:48:00       08             2             16

D2        00:49:00       07             3             21

D3        00:50:00       06             0              0

D4        00:52:00       05             4             20

D5        00:54:00       04             7             28

D6        00:56:00       03             8             24

D7        01:00:00       02            28             56

D8        99:99:99       01            41             41

                          Total FEMININS    95            229     CAT invalide =  0

                          Total GENERAL    267            564     CAT invalide =  0

Fait Le  :..............................

à        :..............................

Par      :..............................

Licence  :..............................




